REVISIONS
NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SECTION COUNTY
STA. TO STA.
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS

PAVEMENT (TANGENT) SPECIAL
(MILE STA) (FOOT) (FOOT) (FOOT) (FOOT) (FOOT) (A, B, OR C) (FOOT) (EACH) (FOOT) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH)
I-55 LOGAN COUNTY
SN 054-0038 MEDIAN PIER (NB) 114.5 -- -- -- -- -- -- 450.0 2 450.0 5 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0039 MEDIAN PIER (NB) 119.5 62.6 10.0 30.2 2.5 63.2 A -- -- 125.0 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0039 MEDIAN PIER (SB) 119.5 62.6 10.0 29.9 2.5 63.2 A -- -- 125.0 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0040 MEDIAN PIER (NB) 122.6 54.8 6.0 26.7 2.5 80.4 A -- -- 150.0 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0040 MEDIAN PIER (SB) 122.6 54.8 6.0 25.7 2.5 80.4 A -- -- 150.0 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0042 MEDIAN (NB) 123.5 -- 10.0 54.0 -- -- C 87.5 1 312.5 5 1 1 -- 1
SN 054-0041 MEDIAN (SB) 123.7 -- 10.0 54.0 -- -- C 87.5 1 312.5 5 1 1 -- 1
SN 054-0043 MEDIAN (NB) 124.1 -- 10.0 54.0 -- -- C 87.5 1 312.5 4 1 1 -- 1
SN 054-0045 MEDIAN PIER (NB) 125.0 55.4 6.0 26.8 2.5 26.6 A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0045 MEDIAN PIER (SB) 125.0 55.4 6.0 26.1 2.5 26.6 A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0047 MEDIAN (NB) 125.8 -- 10.0 54.7 1.0 -- C 87.5 1 287.5 4 1 1 -- 1
SN 054-0047 MEDIAN (NB) 125.9 -- -- -- -- -- C 75.0 1 287.5 4 1 1 -- 1
6S054I055R125.9 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (NB OUT.) 125.9 -- -- 58.6 3.0 13.0 A -- -- 100.0 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L126.2 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (SB OUT.) 126.2 -- 10.0 53.0 2.0 10.0 B -- -- 25.0 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L126.2 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (NB MED.) 126.2 55.9 6.0 38.9 2.0 10.0 B -- -- 125.0 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0049 MEDIAN (NB) 126.3 -- 10.0 53.5 1.0 -- C 87.5 1 287.5 4 1 1 -- 1
SN 054-0048 MEDIAN (SB) 126.4 -- 10.0 88.8 1.0 -- C 118.8 1 387.5 5 1 1 -- 1
6S054I055L126.5 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (SB MED.) 126.5 >200 10.0 29.6 3.0 13.0 A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055R126.7 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (NB MED.) 126.7 >250 6.0 30.6 3.0 13.0 A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055R126.7 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (NB OUT.) 126.7 -- -- -- -- -- A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L127.6 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (SB OUT.) 127.6 -- 10.0 52.0 3.0 12.8 A -- -- 37.5 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L127.6 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (SB MED.) 127.6 >200 6.0 29.8 3.0 13.0 A -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L128.2 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (NB MED.) 128.2 88.2 6.0 45.6 2.9 13.0 A -- -- 50.0 4 1 1 1 --
6S054I055L128.2 SIMPLE SPAN SIGN TRUSS (SB MED.) 128.2 88.2 6.0 39.7 2.9 13.0 A -- -- 62.5 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0052 MEDIAN PIER (NB) 128.6 88.0 6.0 42.5 2.5 38.9 A * -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0052 MEDIAN PIER (SB) 128.6 88.0 6.0 43.0 2.5 38.9 A * -- -- 87.5 4 1 1 1 --
SN 054-0053 MEDIAN (NB) 129.0 -- 6.0 83.0 1.0 -- C 118.8 1 262.5 4 1 1 -- 1